SECTION IIIA

www.ecourtsind

www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).362/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2013 in WP No.11216/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VIOM IFRA NETWORKS MHARASHTRA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KALYAN DOMBIVALI MUN.CORP.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 19/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sajan Roy, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Taneja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.M. Nargolkar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List along with I.A.No.3 in C.A. No. 8114 of 2013.

[Madhu Bala] [Savita Court Master Assistant Registrar [Savita Sainani]