

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 31986/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/08/2014
in WP No. 5109/2014 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

GTL INFRASTRUCTURE LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAVI MUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORP. AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. For exem. From filing c/c of the impugned judgment
and exem. From filing O.T. and permission to place addl. Documents
on record and interim relief)

Date : 25/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Amar Dave, Adv.
Ms. Bindi Girish Dave,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits
that there are several similar matters pending before
this Court. List before an appropriate Bench along with
similar matters particulars whereof shall be supplied by
the learned counsel for the petitioner to the Registry.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2014.11.26
11:03:48 ALMT
Reason:

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master